
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 52

Raymond Andi Turco-Levin97 53.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 1West Highland 
White Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 47

Wonder Pamela Sturtz36.37 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Mudi

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 45

Freddie Barbara Siegel42.08 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Nightmare Emily BrentNQ 1 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 52

Topaz Brittany Kochiss100 29.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Pomeranian

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 32.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Miniature Pinscher

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman100 40.56 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Chihuahua

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 49

Myles Kim Krajcovic100 26.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Havi Marla Reznitsky100 28.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Havanese

Q Marla Reznitsky100 32.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 34.18 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Gracie Caroline Mosca100 37.58 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Poodle

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 43.78 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Boston Terrier

Finn Chris Linden100 46.52 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss32.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Blade Erin Schaefer40.10 NQ 3 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Sandra Ryder44.00 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

George Alexandra BradleyNQ 0 1 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 47

Moxie Betsy Carter100 26.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Vita Judi Schachte100 28.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 29.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog

Gus Susan Wolf100 30.42 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Theo Kim Krajcovic41.96 NQ 2 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Rogue Rose Dyer42.73 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Trudy Caroline Mosca65.05 NQ 2 2 0 0 18Poodle

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 0 2 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 19
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 45

Prana Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 25.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Whippet

Bindi Pamela Sturtz100 26.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 26.80 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 27.53 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 28.74 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever

Ruby Nancy Banask100 31.14 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Shout Ann Benjamin100 32.46 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd

Bear Brittany Kochiss100 33.45 Q 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Shea Susan Wolf100 39.62 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Rough Collie

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek26.73 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Spyder Valerie Leab27.81 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Diva Danielle Brechter34.56 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler

Tellie Jane McLoughlin34.79 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Marty Suzanne Pazoga37.40 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin38.99 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Roman Judi Schachte41.97 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Chelsea Linda FloraNQ 2 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Kya Alexandra BradleyNQ 0 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Phoebe Kristina WittchenNQ 0 2 0 1 0Brittany

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 47

Kai Russell Thorpe100 43.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 03 Poodle

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 54

Jennie Stacy Budd100 50.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 57

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 38.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 West Highland 
White Terrier

Razzle Marla Reznitsky100 45.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Havanese

Teddy Suzanne Bauman69.89 NQ 0 0 0 0 12Chihuahua

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 54

Catch Catherine Magyera100 36.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 45.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 West Highland 
White Terrier

Jada Debra Percenti100 47.21 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 06 Rat Terrier

Taylor Jean Guyon40.73 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Whimsy Jodi Pangman50.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 52

Noodle Maria Karunungan53.30 NQ 3 0 0 0 1All American Dog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 50

Bandit Catherine Magyera100 28.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 31.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Whippet

Journey Joanne Meadows100 38.17 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 39.55 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Collie

Kaylee Kathy Chittenden40.13 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Mattie Beth Gereg40.69 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

42.22 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 52

Snoopy Janyce Selkin100 33.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Briard

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 40.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Poodle

Ledoux Katherine Keen100 49.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 02 Cane Corso
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Open JWW 12" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 47

Sparky Michelle Trummer47.94 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 43

Alfie Laura Kelly74.16 NQ 4 3 0 0 20Poodle

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 40

Isla Joanne Meadows30.83 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Circe Betsy Carter35.35 NQ 3 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Cooper Beth Gereg35.80 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Leo Rebecca Minniti41.66 NQ 2 1 2 0 1Portuguese Water 
Dog

Valor Ann Benjamin42.90 NQ 1 0 1 0 2Australian Shepherd

Seve Mary Hofelich56.92 NQ 4 1 0 0 16Golden Retriever

Mandy Maria KarununganNQ 4 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Meg Lois GobletNQ 1 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 48

Louie Cathy Reardon34.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Dickens Maryann Jones49.43 NQ 2 0 1 0 1Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 45

Wallace Barbara Tomeck47.00 NQ 2 0 1 0 2Border Collie

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY

Page 5 of 15



Novice B JWW 16" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 40

Tessa Arlene Diamante34.22 NQ 3 2 2 0 0Lagotto Romagnolo

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 37

Marcy Margaret MacGiffert100 20.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Journey Linda Flora33.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 42

Ember Katherine Keen90 34.49 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Cane Corso

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 45

Lucy Janyce Selkin100 35.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Briard
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman47.60 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Chihuahua

Tess Linda Ranieri51.02 Q 0 0 0 09 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

May Janet Newcomer59.52 Q 0 0 0 07 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Topaz Brittany Kochiss46.92 NQ 1 0 0 0Pomeranian

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Havi Marla Reznitsky32.56 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Havanese

Ellie Brittany Kochiss33.70 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Tayto Brian McSweeney33.99 Q 0 0 0 09 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Zeke Beverly Bulson50.71 Q 0 0 0 04 Boston Terrier

Lewis Linda Ranieri51.07 Q 0 0 0 04 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Myles Kim Krajcovic30.81 NQ 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Q Marla Reznitsky38.83 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Sandra Ryder53.90 NQ 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Sparky Michelle Trummer57.06 NQ 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Finn Chris Linden66.80 NQ 1 0 0 7Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

31.02 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Theo Kim Krajcovic34.83 Q 0 0 0 09 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Gus Susan Wolf32.29 NQ 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Alfie Laura KellyNQ 2 0 1 0Poodle

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 1 2 1 0Border Collie

Wonder Pamela SturtzNQ 1 0 1 0Mudi

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY

Page 7 of 15



Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 20
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek27.41 Q1st 0 0 0 010 German Shepherd 
Dog

Roman Judi Schachte34.18 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Shea Susan Wolf36.10 Q 0 0 0 06 Rough Collie

Shout Ann Benjamin36.58 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen36.89 Q 0 0 0 06 Brittany

Cadence Jane McLoughlin38.89 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Marcy Margaret MacGiffert39.05 Q 0 0 0 05 Australian Shepherd

Spyder Valerie Leab27.67 NQ 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Nightmare Emily Brent32.33 NQ 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Prana Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

33.16 NQ 1 0 0 0Whippet

Meg Lois Goblet39.61 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin40.53 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Isla Joanne Meadows48.29 NQ 3 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Bindi Pamela SturtzNQ 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Diva Danielle BrechterNQ 2 0 1 0Rottweiler

Freddie Barbara SiegelNQ 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Kya Alexandra BradleyNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Tellie Jane McLoughlinNQ 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Valor Ann BenjaminNQ 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Kai Russell Thorpe44.07 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Poodle

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Dani Andi Turco-Levin46.52 Q1st 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier
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Time 2 Beat 8"P Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Taylor Jean Guyon55.25 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Boston Terrier

Jennie Stacy Budd56.72 NQ 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Dickens Maryann Jones58.20 NQ 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Reason Mary Hofelich36.83 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Journey Joanne Meadows36.89 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Rio Grande Susan Wolf42.28 Q 0 0 0 08 Collie

Mattie Beth Gereg44.01 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

54.99 Q 0 0 0 05 Whippet

Kaylee Kathy Chittenden42.40 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

45.73 NQ 1 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Bandit Catherine MagyeraNQ 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Nitro Valerie Leab37.59 NQ 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Lucy Janyce SelkinNQ 3 2 0 0Briard
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 73

May Janet Newcomer69.75 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 68

Lewis Linda Ranieri60.39 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 66

Theo Kim Krajcovic100 43.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Trudy Caroline MoscaNQ 1 0 0 1 0Poodle

Wonder Pamela SturtzNQ 0 1 0 1 0Mudi

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 61

Nightmare Emily BrentNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 73

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 41.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Miniature Pinscher

Topaz Brittany Kochiss100 42.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Pomeranian

Tess Linda Ranieri100 58.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman60.70 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Raymond Andi Turco-Levin72.38 NQ 1 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 68

Havi Marla Reznitsky100 39.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Havanese

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 40.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Parson Russell 
Terrier
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 45.48 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog

Brooke Sandra Ryder100 51.20 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Boston Terrier

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 56.15 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Boston Terrier

Myles Kim Krajcovic39.72 NQ 2 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

George Alexandra Bradley43.66 NQ 0 2 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Q Carol Halprin49.22 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gracie Caroline Mosca67.17 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Finn Chris Linden96.66 NQ 1 2 2 0 20Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 66

Vita Judi Schachte100 36.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 38.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 All American Dog

Rogue Rose Dyer100 46.18 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Moxie Betsy Carter39.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Sally Brown Arthur Selkin70.69 NQ 2 0 1 0 4Border Collie

Gus Susan WolfNQ 1 1 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 20
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 61

Prana Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 34.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Whippet

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 34.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Shepherd

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 35.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Roman Judi Schachte100 39.55 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen100 40.51 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Brittany

Ruby Nancy Banask100 40.73 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Kya Alexandra Bradley100 42.15 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever

Shout Ann Benjamin100 42.62 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 43.69 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 43.96 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Labrador Retriever

Chelsea Linda Flora100 44.87 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara Siegel100 52.15 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Hudson Valley Agility Club
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Tellie Jane McLoughlin41.20 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bindi Pamela Sturtz48.78 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Bear Brittany Kochiss55.33 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Diva Danielle Brechter64.88 NQ 2 0 0 0 3Rottweiler

Marty Suzanne PazogaNQ 5 2 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Shea Susan WolfNQ 0 1 0 1 0Rough Collie

Spyder Valerie LeabNQ 1 2 3 0 0Belgian Malinois

Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 1 0 1 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 66

Kai Russell Thorpe100 53.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Poodle

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 73

Jennie Stacy Budd59.51 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Taylor Jean GuyonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 71

Dickens Maryann Jones100 54.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 78

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 59.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 West Highland 
White Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 73.64 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 04 Chihuahua

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 73

Catch Catherine Magyera100 50.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Jada Debra Percenti100 55.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Rat Terrier

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 57.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 West Highland 
White Terrier

Hudson Valley Agility Club
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 58.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Boston Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 71

Noodle Maria Karunungan62.52 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 66

Bandit Catherine Magyera100 35.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 48.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Collie

Kaylee Kathy Chittenden100 54.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

53.74 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 71

Ledoux Katherine Keen100 65.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 05 Cane Corso

Nitro Valerie Leab37.96 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Snoopy Janyce Selkin56.15 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Briard

Hudson Valley Agility Club
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Open Standard 12" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 75

Sparky Michelle Trummer95 56.09 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 67

Cooper Beth GeregNQ 1 1 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Mandy Maria KarununganNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Meg Lois GobletNQ 0 1 1 0 1 0Border Collie
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Novice B Standard 16" Sun, Sep 14, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 72

Tessa Arlene Diamante95 53.15 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Lagotto Romagnolo

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 69

Marcy Margaret MacGiffert100 37.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Leo Rebecca MinnitiNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog
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